EVANSVILLE TENNIS CENTER = ETC-North (812)401-6060
5428 Davis Lant Drive ETC-Wesselman (812)471-2788

HE \
Evansville, IN 47715 ﬁ N S\/ | L L E evansvilletennis.net

TENNIS CENTER
ADULT DRILL & PLAY

Tennis instruction with technical help on the individual shots, combined with drilling and
supervised play and coaching. Groups have different rating levels, and are divided into
different skill levels. (a minimum of 4 players required per class)

SESSIONS

Session] | Tuesday, September 3" — October 8™
6 weeks | Wednesday, September 4™ — October 9™
Thursday, September 5" — October 107
Session [I | Juesday, October 15" — December 3™
g weeks | Wednesday, October 16™ — December 4™
Thursday, October 17" — December 12" (does not meet 11/28)
. Tuesday, January 14" — March 4"
gevizglr(]sm Wednesday, January 15" — March 5™
Thursday, January 15" — March 6™
. Tuesday, April 15" —May 20"
gevise'gﬂsw Wednesday, April 2" -May 21
Thursday, April 3™ —May 22™

PLACE: Evansville Tennis Center

TIME: Tuesday from 10:00 to 11:30 am 4.0+ rating
Wednesday from 11:00 to 12:30 pm 3.0+ rating
Thursday from 10:30 to Noon 3.5+ rating
Thursday from 6:30 to 8:00 pm 4.0+ rating

COST: Full Session-Session | (6 weeks): $105
Full Session- Session 11-1V (8 weeks): $140
Daily Drop in Rate: $20/class

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT STEPHANIE HAZLETT
812-471-2788 or shazlett@evansvilletennis.com

Fees are non refundable with exception:

-Medical Disability Only. A doctor’s written statement explaining the nature of the disability (or injury and
duration) must accompany the refund request. A pro-rated refund or credit shall be issued from the date of the
request.

-All refunds or credits must be approved by the General Manager

Payments due at first class.

Name: Cell: Member #
Session: Day: Amount enclosed: $
Signature Date

Please mail applications to:
5428 Davis Lant Drive
Evansville, IN 47715
Drill & Play 2013-2014



